Community Dental Center Self-Pay Fee Schedule
1365 Douglas Drive, Carbondale, IL 62901

Diagnostic
New Patient
New Patient
Emergency Exam bundle
D0150 Complete Exam
D0120 Periodic Exam
D0140 Emergency Exam
D0220 1PA

D0230 Additional PA/Each
D0330 Pano

D0210 FMX

D0270 BWX-1

D0272 BWX-2

D0274 BWX-4

Preventive

Adult Prophy

Child Prophy

Fluoride Varnish
Sealant

Silver Diamine Fluoride
(per tooth)

SRP (whole mouth)
Perio Maint.

ClinPro (toothpaste)

D1110
D1120
D1206
D1351

D1354
D4341
D4910
D9630

Endodontics
RCT Anterior
RCT Premolar
RCT Molar

D3310
D3320
D3330

Anterior Fillings
1 Surface
2 Surface
3 Surface
4 Surface
Sedative Filling

D2330
D2331
D2332
D2335
D2940

100
75
65
40
30
30
10

10
40
40
10
20
25

40
25
15
15

25
120
40
12

500
700
800

80
90
120
150
50

D2740
D2950
D2920
D6999
D6930
D9999
D6057

D6058

D7140
D7210
D7140

D0171

D5110
D5120
D5750

D5751
D5730
D5731
D5213
D5214
D5211
D5212
D5660
D9944
D5899

D2391
D2392
D2393
D2394

(618)-453-2353

Crowns
Crown
Build- Up
Recement Crown
Recement Temporary
Recement Bridge
Deliver Crown
Abutment

Implant Crown

Extraction
Simple Extraction
Surgical Extraction
Primary (Baby) Tooth

Post Op

Removable Prosthodontics
Full Upper Denture
Full Lower Denture
Reline (upper) (lab)

Reline (lower) (lab)
Reline (upper) (chairside)
Reline (lower) (chairside)
Max. Partial w/ Metal
Mand. Partial w/ Metal
Acrylic Max Partial
Acrylic Mand Partial

Add clasp to partial
Nightguard

Delivery

Posterior Fillings
1 Surface
2 Surface
3 Surface
4 Surface

725
100
50

75

300
1100

100
150
50

695
695
425

425
215
215
675
675
575
575
250
225

85
95
125
155



